S

ground - gas solutions limited

SEMINAR BOOKING

Print the @
Ground-Gas Monitoring, Guidance, Protection and Best Practice completed form

Email th
c?r:élet:d form @
CONTACT Email

Name

Special Dietary Requirements

Organisation

Telephone number Other requirements

EVENT LOCATION pioass tick PAYMENT
£90.00 (including VAT) single day
Swansea £150.00 (including VAT) both days
Day 1: March 26 Day 2: March 27 Total payment due:
BACS or credit card payment only. Payment must be
Southampton received in advance
Day 1: April 3 Day 2: April 4 Invoice required?
. . If you require an invoice please provide your address
Birmingham
Day 1: June 10 Day 2: June 11
Sheffield
Day 1: July 2 Day 2: July 3 BACS payments to:
Account Name: Ground-Gas Solutions Ltd
Bristol Sort Code: 16-12-11
Account Number: 10267241
Day 1: Septemer 3 Day 2: Septemer 4 .
Credit Card payments to:
= Phone: Julia Williams on 0161 232 7465
Edinburgh
Post completed form to:
Day 1: Septemer 24 Day 2: Septemer 25 GGS PAG Seminar
. Ground-Gas Solutions Ltd
Dublin Greenheys, Manchester Science Park, Pencroft Way
Manchester M15 6JJ
Day 1: October 15 Day 2: October 16

WWW.pageo.co.uk www.ground-gassolutions.co.uk



	Print: 
	Email the form: 
	Name: 
	Org: 
	Tel: 
	Email: 
	Diet: 
	Other: 
	26: Off
	27: Off
	3: Off
	a4: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	2: Off
	j3: Off
	s3: Off
	s4: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	Invoice required: 
	Total due: 


