



SEMINAR BOOKING					
Ground-Gas Monitoring, Guidance, Protection and Best Practice			Print the completed form		
		Email the completed form			
CONTACT		Email			
Name					
		Special Dietary Requirements			
Organisation					
Telephone number		Other requirements			

EVENT LOCATION Please tick		PAYMENT	
Swansea		£90.00 (including VAT) single day £150.00 (including VAT) both days	
Day 1: March 26	Day 2: March 27	Total payment due:	
Southampton		BACS or credit card payment only. Payment must be received in advance	
Day 1: April 3	Day 2: April 4	Invoice required?	
Birmingham		If you require an invoice please provide your address	
Day 1: June 10	Day 2: June 11		
Sheffield			
Day 1: July 2	Day 2: July 3	BACS payments to:	
Bristol		Account Name: Ground-Gas Solutions Ltd Sort Code: 16-12-11 Account Number: 10267241	
Day 1: Septemer 3	Day 2: Septemer 4	Credit Card payments to:	
Edinburgh		Phone: Julia Williams on 0161 232 7465	
Day 1: Septemer 24	Day 2: Septemer 25	Post completed form to: GGS PAG Seminar	
Dublin		Ground-Gas Solutions Ltd Greenheys, Manchester Science Park, Pencroft Way	
Day 1: October 15	Day 2: October 16	Manchester M15 6JJ	

www.pageo.co.uk www.ground-gassolutions.co.uk